6mm
carpet

T e 999

45mm
#104, 5Smm Reducing Strip
AS 1428 Compliant

8mm end

#388, Carpet Tile

Straight Ramp
AS 1428 Compliant

#592-20/10, Pyramid Insert (P3)
AS 1428 Compliant

#384, 35mm Carpet Ramp (C)
#592-20/10, Pyramid Insert (P3)

AS 1428 Compliant 4.2mm

35mm

#382, 45mm Carpet Ramp (C)
#592-20/10, Pyramid Insert (P3)
AS 1428 Compliant

#3817, Carpet Tile
Vertical Finish

Wm carpettile

#380, 32mm Carpet Ramp (C)
#592-20/10, Pyramid Insert (P3)

AS 1428 Compliant 4.5mm I

32mm

#386, Carpet Tile Vinyl Edge
AS 1428 Compliant

ISmm

#385, Carpet Tile Edge
AS 1428 Compliant

6mm : -‘-I 6mm

SureTrim®

Carpet Tile Trims
- CARPETTILE TRIMS AND NOSINGS

#230, Carpet Tile Diminishing Strip 28mm{ \

\

'IBmm

coloured insert
6mm carpettile

<~

#204, Carpet Tile Nosing (C)
AS 1428 Compliant

6mm
carpettile

50mm

66mm
#202, Carpet Tile Insert Nosing (C)
AS 1428 Compliant 63mm

#383, Flexible
Carpet Tile Nosing
10mm
face

#205,
Auditorium
Curved Edge

6mm carpet tile

6mm carpettile

#232, 6mm Tile to Vinyl Ramp

2.8mm § 6mm
carpettile

" 2mm vinyl ISmm

27mm

C = Countersunk

35mm

/

LENGTH
3.66
3.66
3.66
3.30
3.66
3.66
3.66
3.66
3.66
10.0
3.66
3.66
3.66
3.66
3.66

#104, 5mm Reducing Strip

#202, Carpet Tile Insert Nosing (C)

#204, Carpet Tile Nosing (C)

#205, Auditorium Curved Edge

#230, Carpet Tile Diminishing Strip

#232,6mm Tile to Vinyl Ramp

#380,32mm Carpet Ramp (C)

#384,35mm Carpet Ramp (C)

#382, 45mm Carpet Ramp (C)

#592-20/10, Pyramid Insert (P3)

#385, Carpet Tile Edge

#386, Carpet Tile Vinyl Edge

#387, Carpet Tile Vertical Finish

#388, Carpet Tile Straight Ramp
\_ #383, Flexible Carpet Tile Nosing

LM/CTN
36.6
36.6
36.6
33.0
36.6
36.6
36.6
36.6
36.6
36.6
36.6
36.6
36.6
36.6

\

STOCK COLOURS
O Matt Silver
O Matt Silver
O Matt Silver
O Matt Silver
O Matt Silver
o e

O @sand
O @sand
O @sand
©c @

O Matt Silver
O Matt Silver
® @

O Matt Silver

@ Rubber

AS1428.1
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
N/A

N/A

N/A
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
N/A
Compliant
N/A

@ Black
O Matt Silver

@ Mill Finish

BBS Flooring Products
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